
HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR  

 

2021/2022 

 

(All dates are INCLUSIVE AND PROVISIONAL  

(due to NI Executive Rules) 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM commences on Thursday 26th August 2021 

  (with school closing at 12.00 noon on 26th and 27th August) 
 

SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED ON MONDAY 30 AUGUST FOR THE BANK HOLIDAY 

 

Mid Term  Monday 25 October – Monday 1 November   (6 days) 

 

Term Ends  Friday 17 December 2021 @ 12:00 noon 
 

 

 

SPRING TERM  commences on Tuesday 4 January 2022 
 

Mid Term  Thursday 17 & Friday 18 February    (2 days) 

 

St Patrick’s Day Thursday 17 March      (1 day) 

 

Term Ends  Friday 8 April @ 12:00 noon                     
 

 

 

SUMMER TERM commences on Monday 25 April 2022 
 

 

May Day  Monday 2 May        (1 day) 

           

Mid Term  Monday 30 May – Friday 3 June    (5 days) 

 

Term Ends  Thursday 30 June 2022 @ 12:00 noon 

              

 

 

The above list includes FIVE School Development Days when school will be 

closed for pupils but open for staff to do training and development. 


